G.N. 2980

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

0741098
2481859
2402830
2500037
2907045
0515263
3019678
2904862
1217547
1426610
2298118
2956914
1691883
1459344
2523570
2030815
1735695
2895021
2285467
2470649
2229301

2908165
2631430
2716654
2630605

A - Z Martial Arts Development Association Limited
ABRA FONTES TEXTILES LIMITED

ACA ADVISORY LIMITED

ACA SECURITIES LIMITED

AIM Real Estate Limited

ALAIN DELON NETWORK LIMITED

ALL25 LIMITED

ANLI TRADING CO., LIMITED

ARAMEX HONG KONG EXCHANGE LIMITED

ARTE HOUSE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

ASIA XBX LIMITED

ASTEROID INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

AUSTRALIA MEISHIBAO BUILDING MATERIALS LIMITED
AUTOGENIC LAB LIMITED

Akademia Global Limited

Alpegest HK Limited

Alvigo Consultant Limited

Asia Burope International Hotel Management Co., Limited
Asia Investment Consulting Limited

BDLI HOLDING LIMITED

BELT AND ROAD INTERNATIONAL LAWYERS UNION LIMITED

BER Advisors Limited

BILLION CONCEPT INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
BONDLINC (HONG KONG) LIMITED

BOYIMEI INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) LIMITED
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0274083 BOZZINLINE LIMITED EFEARATE

2827508 BRIGHT WAY CONSULTANCY LIMITED RS A A

1427636 BW INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

3008838 BXM QUANTIFY LIMITED

2884335 Baishun Home Co., Limited EINER AR PR A

2835960 Bao Loong Marketing Development Limited BRI EAIRAT

1528482 C&H TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

1203576 C-JACK (HK) LIMITED EHEEBARAE

1432033 CALL CENTRE ANALYST LIMITED

2794765 CCJS Tnternational Limited TEREEAIRAE

2746850 CEDV CHINA CORP LIMITED

1561793 CENTURY SUCCESS CORPORATION LIMITED 4R HATRA T

2889146 CHINA LIQUOR CORE REGION BREWING SKILL INSTITUTE o A T s AT
LIMITED FEBEARAE

1614446 CHINA TOP PLANNING INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED RSB S A TR A H

1331332 CHONG WO AIR CONDITIONER ENGINEERING COMPANY HRIA R TEARAE
LIMITED

2038503 CNE LIGHTING INDUSTRY LIMITED (= 5 B E L TR A

2535041 COEFFORT LIMITED FEEEAIRAE]

2637355 CREATIVE LIGHT TECH CO., LIMITED Bl R TRAE

2709279 China Energy Reserve and Chemicals (Asia) Co., Limited R R AR IR L TR AR

Al

2316644 China Guangzhou Xinhua Trading Limited SPEENET L A RAE

2995158 Contagious Trading company Limited TR E ZARAE

1704604 Copromise Co., Limited EREEA IR A E]

2980397 D.I Entertainment Limited TAIREEATR AT

2585439 DELTA INTERNATIONAL TRADING GROUP LIMITED

2706198 DEMAN CO., LIMITED AR A

2304095 DINGLI ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED I E TR AIRAE

1018965 DRM DENTAL (HK) LIMITED

1408603 DYG ENTERPRISE LIMITED AR E]

2662915 DeepCore Limited EEATRAT

0279101 EAGLE SKY CONSULTING COMPANY LIMITED

1744859 ELEGANT GROUP INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED R EEEEARAE

0828249

ELITE CHOICE CORPORATION LIMITED

EHAMRNE



2647267
2724183
2470187
1271696
2145787
0968031
2883630
2451391
0566627
0561114
2056893
1541187
2351788
1484805
0064629
1926072
1208762
1860432
1453946
2821037
2781461
2983772
2833457
2489945
2181897
3048841
2705154
1922580
1623383
2111282
2395596
1818104
2677665

ETERNE INDUSTRY CORPORATION LIMITED
Einstein International Trade Co., Limited

FAMILY FOOD COMPANY LIMITED

FAST POWER CORPORATION LIMITED

FIRST ALUMINIUM ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
FOCUS HOME MODIFICATION COMPANY LIMITED
FOCUS WEALTH OVERSEAS INVESTMENT LIMITED
FULLTONG TELECOM LIMITED

FUTURE ASIA LIMITED

First Class Insurance Services Limited

Fortune and Apex (HK) Limited

GEMINA HOLDINGS COMPANY LIMITED
GLENBRYNTH FAR EAST LIMITED

GOLDEN DAWN TEXTILE EXPORT LIMITED
GOLDWATER ENTERPRISE LIMITED

GRAND FINE ENGINEERING (H.K.) LIMITED
GREENGRAN BN (HK) LIMITED

GRIN KITCHEN LIMITED

GUANGYUAN TOYS MANUFACTURING LIMITED
GUERNSEY LILY LIMITED

Gariann Technology Limited

Gellatao Company Limited

Global Commodity Shipping Limited

Golden Sunrise (HK) Trading Limited

GoodLED Electronic (ShenZhen) Co., Limited

Green Bird Group Limited

H Plus Green Project Limited

H132 Company Limited

HANG MAO DA (H.K.) COMPANY LIMITED

HD Furniture Group Company Limited

HILLWAY GROUP LIMITED

HK Coldplayer Electronic Co., Limited

HK Tadpole Industrial Design Co., Limited
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2640785
2911967
2088802
2867083
1548302
1861009

1195890
2173355
2374163
1705276
1640540
2275328

2904428

2895249
1692880
3004825
2907813

1507416
2895254
2621843
2385528
1036717
0865022
2988959
2887980
2934204
2325477
2894171
3067230
2577724
2689441

HK XINKAIXUAN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HK YITIAN SERVICE ADMINISTRATION LIMITED
HMTK LIMITED

HOI' WAH TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONEST NATION (HK) LIMITED

HONG KONG CENTURY CHUN SHEUNG INTERNATIONAL
TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG JIAMEI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONG KONG JIN YI GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG NEWMR GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG RUI GANG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONG KONG TIANYI LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG YANG DONG YOUNG ENTREPRENEURS
PROMOTION HEAD ASSOCIATION LIMITED

HONG KONG YUEYA INTERNATIONAL IMPORT AND EXPORT
TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG EVERLASTING WIN TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG HAOMU TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG RED FLAG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONGKONG ROYAL PEARL LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG WEILIN PACKING MATERIALS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG WINNE TRADING CO., LIMITED
HORWOOD PARTNERS (HK) LIMITED

HOU WAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

HSH DRAGON LIMITED

HUNG HING CONCRETE ENGINEERING LIMITED
HUNG MUN DECORATION & ENGINEERING LIMITED
Hang Shun (Lin's) International Limited

Hermal Limited

Hero Production Limited

Hong Kong Bauhinia Food Company Limited

Hong Kong Xinlianda International Trade LIMITED
HongKong BaiXing KienHuon Limited

HongKong Platform Ofplatforms Consulting Service Limited
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1774355
1735605
2040304
2787641
2385857
2277850
1443679
2006178
2158643
1765100
1175744
1730522
1187572
2318158
3010442
2967712
2912459
2068813
2875945
2194452
2767885
1174373
2914929
1777168
2482605
1868924
2637791
0982099
0086973
2634294
2555262
2888049
2586085

Howland International Company Limited

Hype Overseas HK Limited

IN RESONANCE 360 LIMITED

Integration & Communication Co., Limited

JIANDA TRADE LIMITED

Jetosophy Limited

KAON & CO. LIMITED

KEBO INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
KH.HIGH TICK ET ITEM CO., LIMITED

KINDSTAND ENTERPRISES LIMITED

KUROI ELECTRIC HONG KONG CO., LIMITED
LABIXTAOXIN INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
LEADKING INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
LEISUN TRADING CO., LIMITED

LINMU FURNITURE CO., LIMITED

LL SALON LIMITED

LOTSO HK COMPANY LIMITED

LUNG MUN ENGINEERING LIMITED

Li Ma Suo Er You Xi Limited

Lorteben Trade Company Limited

M L Business Advisory Limited

MAKE A DIFFERENCE EDUCATION SERVICES LIMITED
MAKER INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

MAPLETECH INDUSTRIES LIMITED
MARCHANCE ONLINE LIMITED

MEGA ASSET INC LIMITED

MEIXIU TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

MENSON TRADING LIMITED

MINDTEC COMPANY LIMITED

MMU LIMITED

MOFAN TRADE (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
MYVINI (USA) GROUP CO., LIMITED

Mana Impact Partner Limited
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2846522
2419534
0294775
1665572
0885101
0887553
2882114
2969623
2273091
2121182
1971739
1837923
0922957
1157270
2049150
2608712
2900021
1409875
1358189
1964245
2219650
1549195
2486112
1498884
2349214
0067428
1608120
2648124
2526667
2637835
0825731
1534983
2118944

Meta iTech HK Limited

Model Omni Technologies Limited

NANTON INTERNATIONAL MARINE LIMITED

NEW RESOURCES MINING LIMITED

NEW SENSE MACHINERY & ENGINEERING LIMITED
NORMAN DATA DEFENSE SYSTEM (HONG KONG) LIMITED
Nashen (HK) Limited

ON AIR CAPITAL LIMITED

OIf Trading Co., Limited

Omi Trading Company Limited

PAN TUNG INTERNATIONAL GROUP COMPANY LIMITED
PANAMAT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

POWER EVER LIMITED

Panrock Holding (HK), Co. Limited

Peak Interactive Limited

QIANJIANG INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
REACH YIDEBAO CHINA CO., LIMITED

ROYALFLY INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
RPM ASSOCIATES LIMITED

RR AUTO SERVICES LIMITED

RSFA Limited

RUIQUN ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

RYM Innovation Limited

RaBit Limited

SAM WO HANG INVESTMENT LIMITED

SAN HARVARD REALTY LIMITED

SCI-STRONG LIMITED

SEA WEALTH SHIPPING MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SEASTAR INDUSTRIAL (H.K) CO., LIMITED

SENZHE TRADING LIMITED

SHILESSE MANAGEMENT CONSULTANT LIMITED
SINGBOX (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SKYGROW INCORPORATED LIMITED
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3017743
0779979
2804626
2275697
2994918
2034354
1401500
2506646
1231597
2008533
2921765
1605171
3004310
3002500
2940369
0730729
2137439

2272418
0608856
1280507
2629776
2482299
0502511
2637226
2897918
1809531
2888783
2445095
2752852
2962700
2360713

1495086

SMART MOTION MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED
SOUTH TRADE LIMITED

SPRING DRAGON LIMITED

STONE SINKS LIMITED

SUI' YOU TRADING CO., LIMITED

SUMMER PRODUCTS DEVELOPMENT CO LIMITED
SUNCHONG INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SUNRISE FLYING CO., LIMITED

SUNSHINE TEXTILES CO., LIMITED

SUPCHEM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Slang Trade Co., Limited

SunnyTour & Car Service Company Limited

Sunrich International Corporation Co., Limited

TCC Fun Limited

TDS&Co. (HK) Limited

TEAMWORK TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

TECHNO MANAGEMENT CONSULTING (HONG KONG) CO.,
LIMITED

TECHTO GLOBAL CONSULTANT LIMITED
TIMETREND PRECISION LIMITED
TOMATO PHOTO LIMITED

TOP PROFIT CONSULTANTS LIMITED
TS INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

TUNG WAH (HONG KONG) LIMITED

Tai Kai Clothing Limited

Taikangda International Limited

Terrific Technology Limited

Think Rich Trading Limited

Tianxian Electronic Company Limited

Tianyi International (Hongkong) Co., Limited
Tongda Development International Limited

Twoears Technology (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

UPTREND GROUP LIMITED
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2478761
0805867
0862234
2617329
2195620
2313815
2508505
0378995
1531910
2165290
2438159
2617336
2879337
2025120
2635328
2596140
0739563
2471470
2904500
2851986
2123027
2744483
2179044
2658929
2798380
2637832
3029092
2629831
2576343
2998475
3081560
2798397
2798432

VISION (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
VISION ONE INTERIOR ASSOCIATES LIMITED
WAN KOW INDUSTRIES MANUFACTORY LIMITED
WANZHONGGUANG CO., LIMITED

WDF CO., LIMITED

WEALTHY ASIA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WIN EASY HOLDINGS LIMITED

WISE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

WM CAPITAL LIMITED

‘WPH Hong Kong Limited

XIAN WEGO TRADING CO., LIMITED
XUANLANGAN CO., LIMITED

XUNTONGDA ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
Xiamen EverPack Industry Limited

Xiamen Monesca Limited

YICIINT'L (CHINA) CONSULTING LIMITED
YIK CHEONG PLUMBING ENGINEERING LIMITED
YILIAN PLASTIC MOULD CO., LIMITED

YUBO DECOR INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

YUK FAI OPERATIONS COMPANY LIMITED
Yafei Etiquette Culture Communication Limited
Yangle Trading Limited

Yiwu Yubo Trading Co., Limited

Young Space Limited

YuHan Trading Limited

ZCS TRADING LIMITED

ZHONG FU MOTORS SERVICES LIMITED
ZHONGCHENG SHIPPING LIMITED

7S International Trading Limited

aHaa Limited
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17 June 2022 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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